

Court No. - 21

Case :- ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 120 of 2023

Applicant :- Vipra Advisors Pvt. Ltd. And Another

Opposite Party :- Malabar Gold Private Limited

Counsel for Applicant :- Udai Chandani,Akhilesh Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Ujjawal Satsangi

Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta,Acting Chief Justice

1. None present.

2. List after two weeks.

(Manoj Kumar Gupta, A.C.J.)

Order Date :- 12.1.2024

Mukesh Pal