



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 120 of 2023

Vipra Advisors Pvt. Ltd. And Another

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

Malabar Gold Private Limited

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Udai
Chandani

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Ujjawal Satsangi

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list again on 03.02.2026.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

January 19, 2026
Amit Mishra